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Division 4 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.2 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 15:07

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 21/08/2019 at 16:32  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 157 27610 PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 38.62 37.61

2 160 27083 KELLY Winter Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 41.84 40.83 3.22

3 169 15320 GALLACE Charlotte Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 43.54 41.84 4.23

4 156 29294 ARMSTRONG Ava Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 42.69 41.89 4.28

5 151 34877 JANSEN Jacinta Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 44.69 42.90 5.29

6 174 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix St Catherine's School (A) 47.61 42.96 5.35

7 164 46211 DAVIES Addie Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 47.55 48.33 10.72

8 176 33938 DAVIES Ruby Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 46.52 50.50 12.89
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Division 4 Girls - Snowboard Cross - Qualifying

Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Qualifying

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBL.4545.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 16:32  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Time Gap

9 167 18803 LEMAIRE Theresa MLC (B) 47.72 9.10

10 171 37480 TAN Brigitte Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 48.16 9.54

11 153 40433 CAMERON Isabelle Pearcedale PS (A) 48.44 9.82

12 155 34259 LOKE Ava Melbourne Grammar School (A) 48.64 10.02

13 172 18279 KOCH Charlotte Geelong College (A) 49.75 11.13

14 175 46790 WARD Amber MLC (B) 50.83 12.21

15 159 23023 ROBINSON Zoe Caulfield Grammar School (A) 54.29 15.67

16 158 30406 HINES Willow Lauriston Girls School (A) 54.34 15.72

17 166 47069 HOLT Jasmine Bright P-12 College (A) 54.82 16.20

18 168 33878 LOKE Alexandra Melbourne Grammar School (A) 54.89 16.27

19 178 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella St Catherine's School (A) 55.31 16.69

20 163 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy St Catherine's School (A) 56.82 18.20

21 173 47388 HARRISON Heidi MLC (A) 57.29 18.67

22 162 47390 SAUNDERS Lena MLC (A) 57.52 18.90

23 165 27048 STANTON Chilli Woodleigh Junior (A) 1:00.69 22.07

24 161 18282 KOCH Madeline Geelong College (A) 1:15.20 36.58

25 152 41624 CHEUNG Zara Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 1:18.90 40.28

26 170 29590 BOSCI Mim Lauriston Girls School (A) 1:49.54 1:10.92

Did Not Start (1)

150 29208 FEENSTRA Sam Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

Disqualified (1)

177 12959 CONNELLAN Harriet MLC (A) Gate 24
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Division 4 Girls 
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 14:17

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBL.4545.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 15:02  /  Page 1/2

Bib Snow ID Name Qualification

Total time: 1:22.16 1 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

157 27610 PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne 38.62

169 15320 GALLACE Charlotte 43.54

176 33938 DAVIES Ruby 46.52

Gap: + 7.84Total time: 1:30.00 2 - Mont Albert Primary Scho (A)

160 27083 KELLY Winter 41.84

171 37480 TAN Brigitte 48.16

Gap: + 16.39Total time: 1:38.55 3 - MLC (B)

167 18803 LEMAIRE Theresa 47.72

175 46790 WARD Amber 50.83

Gap: + 20.76Total time: 1:42.92 4 - St Catherine's School (A)

174 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix 47.61

178 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella 55.31

163 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy 56.82

Gap: + 21.37Total time: 1:43.53 5 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

155 34259 LOKE Ava 48.64
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 14:17
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Division 4 Girls 

Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SIBL.4545.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 15:02  /  Page 2/2

Bib Snow ID Name Qualification

168 33878 LOKE Alexandra 54.89

Gap: + 32.65Total time: 1:54.81 6 - MLC (A)

173 47388 HARRISON Heidi 57.29

162 47390 SAUNDERS Lena 57.52

177 12959 CONNELLAN Harriet

Gap: + 42.79Total time: 2:04.95 7 - Geelong College (A)

172 18279 KOCH Charlotte 49.75

161 18282 KOCH Madeline 1:15.20

Gap: + 1:21.72Total time: 2:43.88 8 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

158 30406 HINES Willow 54.34

170 29590 BOSCI Mim 1:49.54

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

166 47069 HOLT Jasmine 54.82

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

152 41624 CHEUNG Zara 1:18.90

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

156 29294 ARMSTRONG Ava 42.69

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

159 23023 ROBINSON Zoe 54.29

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

151 34877 JANSEN Jacinta 44.69

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

150 29208 FEENSTRA Sam

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

164 46211 DAVIES Addie 47.55

Not ClassifiedPearcedale PS (A)

153 40433 CAMERON Isabelle 48.44

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh Junior (A)

165 27048 STANTON Chilli 1:00.69


